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Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025  12:00 PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 235  (44-46kg) MONIKA DOLEY ASM

LAXMI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT RSPB

ORI

UP

ARU

HAR

VIJENDRA SINGH

S K PANIGRAHI

MUKESH YADAV

MARY RIRAM

SANDHYA RANA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 236  (44-46kg) JEENAT MALIK CHD

KHUSHI CHAND UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT KAUR CHT

RAJ

RSPB

DEL

HAR

C M THAKUR

VISHAL NIRWAN

POORAN

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

SUNIL DANGI

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 237  (46-48kg) LAXMI LAMANI SSCB

K MAHALAKSHMI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU ORI

UP

RAJ

HAR

PON

S K PANIGRAHI

MUKESH YADAV

VISHAL NIRWAN

SANDHYA RANA

M AYYANAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 238  (46-48kg) JIYA HAR

AFFASA KALIA PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM MAH

AP

RSPB

RAJ

DEL

RASMI BHAGAT

A PUNYAVATHI

POORAN

VISHAL NIRWAN

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 239  (48-50kg) BHAKTI SSCB

RIYA HEIKHAM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR PUN

DEL

UP

PON

ORI

NAVJOT KAUR

NEERU

MUKESH YADAV

M AYYANAR

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

RED

BLUE

6 240  (48-50kg) AHAANA SHARMA DEL

MAMTA RAUT GOA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA RANA RAJ

PUN

ARU

ORI

RSPB

VISHAL NIRWAN

NAVJOT KAUR

MARY RIRAM

S K PANIGRAHI

VIJENDRA SINGH

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 241  (50-52kg) SAMIKSHA SINGH MAH

SIMARAN HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM UP

PON

ORI

PUN

DEL

MUKESH YADAV

M AYYANAR

S K PANIGRAHI

NAVJOT KAUR

NEERU

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 242  (50-52kg) ALISHA UTK

NAITIK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN RSPB

MAH

HAR

CHT

ARU

POORAN

RASMI BHAGAT

SUNIL DANGI

C M THAKUR

MARY RIRAM

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 243  (52-54kg) NAMITA SINGH ASM

MARIYA GOGOI KER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C M THAKUR ORI

DEL

UP

HAR

RAJ

S K PANIGRAHI

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

MUKESH YADAV

MAYA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 244  (52-54kg) BHARGAVI BONGU AP

CHANDRIKA PUJARI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI RAJ

DEL

MAH

PON

PUN

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

NEERU

RASMI BHAGAT

M AYYANAR

NAVJOT KAUR

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 245  (54-57kg) YANI WAII SONAM ARU

RADHAMANI LONGJAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN UP

HAR

RAJ

DEL

CHT

MUKESH YADAV

SANDHYA RANA

VISHAL NIRWAN

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

C M THAKUR

26:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 246  (54-57kg) PRATIMA CHD

HARSHITA KUMARI HP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV DEL

HAR

AP

RAJ

PUN

NEERU

SUNIL DANGI

A PUNYAVATHI

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

NAVJOT KAUR

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 247  (57-60kg) ISHIKA CHD

HARSIKA SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ HAR

ORI

MAH

PON

ARU

MAYA

S K PANIGRAHI

RASMI BHAGAT

M AYYANAR

MARY RIRAM

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 248  (57-60kg) SIMRANJEET KAUR PUN

CHAHAT HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT AP

ORI

MAN

PON

BIH

A PUNYAVATHI

S K PANIGRAHI

T SECANDAR

M AYYANAR

VIDYA ROY

27:30

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 249  (60-63kg) DAINA DEVI THOUDAM MAN

DIYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON M AYYANAR DEL

AP

PUN

MAH

RAJ

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

A PUNYAVATHI

NAVJOT KAUR

RASMI BHAGAT

VISHAL NIRWAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 250  (60-63kg) DHANTI SAIKIA ASM

PRACHI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDRA SINGH DEL

HAR

CHT

PON

PUN

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

SANDHYA RANA

C M THAKUR

M AYYANAR

NAVJOT KAUR

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 251  (63-66kg) ASHWATHY BIJU KER

HAMOOR KAUR SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA RANA UP

ARU

DEL

AP

RAJ

MUKESH YADAV

MARY RIRAM

NEERU

A PUNYAVATHI

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 252  (63-66kg) ANANYA THAKUR HP

PRIYA HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UP

RSPB

PUN

ARU

MAH

MUKESH YADAV

POORAN

NAVJOT KAUR

MARY RIRAM

RASMI BHAGAT

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

19 253  (66-70kg) HIMANSHI HAR

SANVI SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN RAJ

PON

DEL

ARU

PUN

VISHAL NIRWAN

M AYYANAR

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

MARY RIRAM

NAVJOT KAUR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 254  (66-70kg) A SHRINIDHI TN

BAREENA J&K BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN HAR

MAH

ORI

RSPB

CHT

SUNIL DANGI

RASMI BHAGAT

S K PANIGRAHI

VIJENDRA SINGH

C M THAKUR

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 255  (70-75kg) ISHWARI YEOLE MAH

SHIVANI TOOR PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI DEL

HAR

CHT

RSPB

ARU

NEERU

MAYA

C M THAKUR

POORAN

MARY RIRAM

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 256  (70-75kg) E BHARKAVI SUHANI TN

JYOTI HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV AP

MAH

PUN

RAJ

DEL

A PUNYAVATHI

RASMI BHAGAT

NAVJOT KAUR

VISHAL NIRWAN

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 257  (75-80kg) DIKSHA HP

AKSHRA BHARDWAJ PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDRA SINGH ORI

ARU

DEL

CHT

RSPB

S K PANIGRAHI

MARY RIRAM

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

C M THAKUR

POORAN

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 258  (75-80kg) JAYSHREE DEKA ASM

PRACHI KHATRI CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN DEL

HAR

UP

MAH

ORI

NEERU

MAYA

MUKESH YADAV

RASMI BHAGAT

S K PANIGRAHI

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 259  (80-80+kg) SM CHARMI TN

ANSHIKA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT RSPB

ARU

PUN

PON

DEL

POORAN

MARY RIRAM

NAVJOT KAUR

M AYYANAR

NEERU

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

26 260  (80-80+kg) ANUSHKA DUHAN SSCB

KOMAL GIRI MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDRA SINGH HAR

UP

CHT

DEL

RAJ

SANDHYA RANA

MUKESH YADAV

C M THAKUR

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

VISHAL NIRWAN

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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