

19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 12:00 PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	235	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	MONIKA DOLEY LAXMI RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI UP ARU	BLUE VIJENDRA SINGH S K PANIGRAHI MUKESH YADAV MARY RIRAM SANDHYA RANA	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
2	236	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	JEENAT MALIK KHUSHI CHAND NAVJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ RSPB DEL	BLUE C M THAKUR VISHAL NIRWAN POORAN RAJESH BHARDWA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30 28:29
3	237	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	LAXMI LAMANI K MAHALAKSHMI NEERU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ HAR	RED S K PANIGRAHI MUKESH YADAV VISHAL NIRWAN SANDHYA RANA M AYYANAR	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
4	238	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	JIYA AFFASA KALIA MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP RSPB RAJ	RED RASMI BHAGAT A PUNYAVATHI POORAN VISHAL NIRWAN RAJESH BHARDWA	WP	5:0	30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27
5	239	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	BHAKTI RIYA HEIKHAM C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP PON	RED NAVJOT KAUR NEERU MUKESH YADAV M AYYANAR S K PANIGRAHI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	240	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	AHAANA SHARMA MAMTA RAUT SANDHYA RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ARU ORI	RED VISHAL NIRWAN NAVJOT KAUR MARY RIRAM S K PANIGRAHI VIJENDRA SINGH	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
7	241	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	SAMIKSHA SINGH SIMARAN MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON ORI PUN	BLUE MUKESH YADAV M AYYANAR S K PANIGRAHI NAVJOT KAUR NEERU	WP	3:2	28:29 27:30 27:30 30:27 30:27
8	242	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	ALISHA NAITIK VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR CHT	BLUE POORAN RASMI BHAGAT SUNIL DANGI C M THAKUR MARY RIRAM	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 1 / 4

SWISS TIMING

0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 12:00 PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	243	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	NAMITA SINGH MARIYA GOGOI C M THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP HAR	BLUE S K PANIGRAHI RAJESH BHARDWA MUKESH YADAV MAYA RAJENDER SINGH I		3:2	28:29 28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30
10	244	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	BHARGAVI BONGU CHANDRIKA PUJARI S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SSCB RAJ DEL MAH PON	BLUE RAJENDER SINGH I NEERU RASMI BHAGAT M AYYANAR NAVJOT KAUR	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 24:30 27:30 27:30
11	245	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	YANI WAII SONAM RADHAMANI LONGJAM POORAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ DEL	BLUE MUKESH YADAV SANDHYA RANA VISHAL NIRWAN RAJESH BHARDWA C M THAKUR	WP J	5:0	26:30 24:30 26:30 25:30 27:30
12	246	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	PRATIMA HARSHITA KUMARI MUKESH YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR AP	BLUE NEERU SUNIL DANGI A PUNYAVATHI RAJENDER SINGH I NAVJOT KAUR	WP RATHORE	4:1	27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
13	247	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ISHIKA HARSIKA RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH PON	BLUE MAYA S K PANIGRAHI RASMI BHAGAT M AYYANAR MARY RIRAM	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 30:27
14	248	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SIMRANJEET KAUR CHAHAT RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAN PON	BLUE A PUNYAVATHI S K PANIGRAHI T SECANDAR M AYYANAR VIDYA ROY	WP	4:1	27:30 30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29
15	249	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PON	DAINA DEVI THOUDAM DIYA M AYYANAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP PUN MAH	BLUE RAJESH BHARDWA A PUNYAVATHI NAVJOT KAUR RASMI BHAGAT VISHAL NIRWAN	WP J	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	250	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	DHANTI SAIKIA PRACHI VIJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR CHT PON	BLUE RAJESH BHARDWA SANDHYA RANA C M THAKUR M AYYANAR NAVJOT KAUR	WP J	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 2 / 4
SWISS TIMING
0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 **Semifinals**



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 12:00 PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	251	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ASHWATHY BIJU HAMOOR KAUR SANDHYA RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ARU DEL AP	BLUE MUKESH YADAV MARY RIRAM NEERU A PUNYAVATHI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	252	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	ANANYA THAKUR PRIYA	Judge 5:	HP HAR	RAJENDER SINGH BLUE	RSC	R3	27:30
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB PUN ARU	MUKESH YADAV POORAN NAVJOT KAUR MARY RIRAM RASMI BHAGAT			18:20 19:19 18:20 18:20 18:20
19	253	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHI SANVI		HAR SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	POORAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON DEL ARU	VISHAL NIRWAN M AYYANAR RAJESH BHARDW MARY RIRAM NAVJOT KAUR	٩J		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
20	254	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	A SHRINIDHI BAREENA		TN J&K	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ORI RSPB	SUNIL DANGI RASMI BHAGAT S K PANIGRAHI VIJENDRA SINGH C M THAKUR			29:28 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
21	255	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ISHWARI YEOLE SHIVANI TOOR		MAH PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR CHT RSPB	NEERU MAYA C M THAKUR POORAN MARY RIRAM		0.0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
22	256	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	E BHARKAVI SUHANI JYOTI		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	_	MUKESH YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP MAH PUN RAJ	A PUNYAVATHI RASMI BHAGAT NAVJOT KAUR VISHAL NIRWAN RAJESH BHARDWA			- - - -
23	257	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	DIKSHA AKSHRA BHARDWAJ		HP PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	VIJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU DEL CHT	S K PANIGRAHI MARY RIRAM RAJESH BHARDWA C M THAKUR POORAN	LA		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
24	258	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	JAYSHREE DEKA PRACHI KHATRI		ASM CHD	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR UP MAH	NEERU MAYA MUKESH YADAV RASMI BHAGAT S K PANIGRAHI			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 29:28

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 5.0



19-06-2025 to 25-06-2025 Semifinals



Session 6

TUE 24 JUN 2025 12:00 PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	Decision	
25	259	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	SM CHARMI ANSHIKA		TN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2		
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU PUN PON	POORAN MARY RIRAM NAVJOT KAUR M AYYANAR NEERU			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10	
26	260	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	ANUSHKA DUHAN KOMAL GIRI		SSCB MAH	RED	WP	5:0		
			Referee:	RSPB	VIJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHT	SANDHYA RANA MUKESH YADAV C M THAKUR RAJESH BHARDWA VISHAL NIRWAN	AJ		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26	

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				
•									

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z06_C74 5.0
 Report Created TUE 24 JUN 2025 19:32
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601